Optical Power
and Wavelength
 Meter
OMM
6810B
Optical Power
and Wavelength
 Meter

In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to
change specifi cations without notice and without liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
OMM-6810B  Optical Multimeter (GPIB included)
Power Only Measurement Heads
OMH-6703B Silicon Power Head
 (1W Power Measurement, 400–1100nm)
OMH-6708B InGaAs Power Head
 (100mW Power Measurement, 800–1600nm)
Power/WaveHeads (Power and Wavelength Measurement)
OMH-6722B Silicon Power/Wavehead (1W, 400–1100nm)
OMH-6727B InGaAs Power/Wavehead (1W, 950–1650nm)
OMH-6732B Short Wavelength Power/Wavehead (1W, 350–530nm)
OMH-6780B Silicon Fiber Power/Wavehead
 (1W, 830–1100nm)
OMH-6790B Silicon Fiber Power/Wavehead
 (10W, 830–1100nm)
OMH-6795B   InGaAs 10W High Power/Wavehead
 (10W, 1200–1650nm)
Accessories
MK-650  Head Mounting Kit
BF-820 Bare Fiber Holder (requires either AO120 or CA-120)

In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to
change specifi cations without notice and without liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
OMM-6810B  Optical Multimeter (GPIB included)
Power Only Measurement Heads
OMH-6703B Silicon Power Head
 (1W Power Measurement, 400–1100nm)
OMH-6708B InGaAs Power Head
 (100mW Power Measurement, 800–1600nm)
Power/WaveHeads (Power and Wavelength Measurement)
OMH-6722B Silicon Power/Wavehead (1W, 400–1100nm)
OMH-6727B InGaAs Power/Wavehead (1W, 950–1650nm)
OMH-6732B Short Wavelength Power/Wavehead (1W, 350–530nm)
OMH-6780B Silicon Fiber Power/Wavehead
 (1W, 830–1100nm)
OMH-6790B Silicon Fiber Power/Wavehead
 (10W, 830–1100nm)
OMH-6795B   InGaAs 10W High Power/Wavehead
 (10W, 1200–1650nm)
Accessories
MK-650  Head Mounting Kit
BF-820 Bare Fiber Holder (requires either AO120 or CA-120)